
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
8 
9 

10 
2 

11 
3 
4 
1 

No. 
777 
799 
46 
50 
4 

136 
78 
90 

904 
44 

177 
0 

18 
892 
33 

971 

Class 
Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G3 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G3 

Enduro-G2 

Enduro-G3 

Enduro-G3 

Enduro 

Name 
Vann Duke 
Frederick l Hill 
James Rogerson 
Charlie Vehle 
Chris Giles 
James Rogerson 
Chris Hall 
Vann Duke 
Kelly Bryant 
Yuri Kouznetsov 
Leonard Kirk 
James Picone 
Vaughn Glace 
Andrew Ritter 
Dale Weaver 
Jason Seibert 

Hometown 
Baytown TX 

Spring TX 

Angleton TX 

Danbury TX 

Katy TX 

Angleton TX 

Rosenberg TX 

Baytown TX 

LA PORTE TX 

Manvel TX 

Friendswood TX 

Manvel TX 

Pittsburgh PA 

Sanger TX 

Spring TX 

Member_ID 
489153 
147711 
245971 
422489 

245971 
467595 
489153 
631960 
428368 
361060 
683339 
641043 

622967 

Make-Model 
1989 BMW 535i 
1987 BMW 325i 
1985 BMW 325 
2010 Honda Fit 
1994 Mazda 
1967 Volkswagen Beetle 
2015 Honda Fit 
2009 Honda Fit 
1992 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1998 Ford Mustang 
1998 BMW 323i 
Hyundai Veloster 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1989 Ford Probe 

Region 
Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

STC 

Hous 

Laps 
116 
114 
113 
111 
111 
108 
107 
104 
94 
82 
74 
68 
62 
55 
20 

Best Tm 
1:54.921 
1:52.596 
1:53.244 
1:59.787 
1:52.445 
1:50.338 
1:56.279 
2:06.216 
1:57.872 
1:56.099 
1:57.968 
2:01.273 
1:51.051 
2:00.935 
2:05.508 

Gap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1:12.174 

3 Laps 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
10 Laps 
12 Laps 
8 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

35 Laps 
20 Laps 

Sponsor 
Duke Medical 

Cindy Hill 

MSR Houston/Hands On Driving Academy 

Duke Medical 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #971 ran without a transponder.  Passing inserted to account for attendance. 

Printed: 12/12/2022 9:09:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Chief Steward: Richard Tomlin 

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 miles CCW 

Sanction: 22-CRE-59332 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

69.737 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.338 

Best Speed 

77.652 

Best Lap by 

136 - James Rogerson 

SCCA Winter Enduro-SRF3/CRE 

Grp3: Closed Wheel CRE 

Closed Wheel CRE 

Race started at 13:03:33 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

12/11/2022 11:30 


